c) Certificate of Authority for the Lessee extension request letter signer>
d) Proof of Workers Compensation Insurance specified in Section XVII
e) CXirrent Equipment List (Signed and Dated)
f) Updated FCC Radio Authorization

VII. RENT - OR CONSIDERATION

,Pg 3 of 13

The annual rent shall be Two Thousand, Two Hundred Twenty Dollars ($2,220.00), Payment
shall be monthly ($18S.00/montb) pursuant to State i^ued invoice and shall commence on the
first of the month following full installation of all the Facilities pursuant to EXHIBIT D, verified
by the State's Communications Technician, and approved to begin/resume operation according to